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& B Al i R

#i HNo. 49  ZF 4x100m TY—JL— FiE

BARiE 8% 3:36.17 AR B BK X, £k #., BH B# AKX (2019)
B E=ECER 3:40.59 KA #HE. /ME EfL, MIEEF. BF EE BX (2017)
EERK 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&E, REHASE. EH F EER (2022)
(SR S ERE 3:48.74 Al %E. & ¥4, REWHAE. EH T EER (2022)
=ik 3:58.07 BR-BI-B)-Eh- JBEEFEE (2015)
Ity — IR 5:58.00
TErL 78/ K F—L% ZFE R T) ERE B
50m 100m fid
1 2/3 ZBEEHRES 2% 4:29.14 5%k
HNE S$Z =2 (0.70) 31.93  1:07.87  1:07.87
® = =2 (+0.75) 32.68  1:08.12  2:15.99
ZH FB =2  (+0.49) 33.07  1:06.08  3:22.07
M KE =1 (+0.53) 31.53  1:07.07  4:29.14
2 2/5 ZBERME =25 4:32.17 6%
EH It =2 (0.68) 30.58  1:05.88  1:05.88
A PBR =2 (+0.73) 32.57  1:08.89  2:14.77
Ak mm =2 (+0.66) 32.87  1:09.23  3:24.00
HE ZFF =2 (+0.84) 32,22 1:08.17  4:32.17
3 2/2 RETUN =25 4:38.97 5%k
A £ =3 (0.64) 31,92 1:08.29  1:08.29
inkt  KHE =3 (+0.42) 34.14  1:11.32  2:19.61
mil BE =1 (+0.38) 32.41  1:08.17  3:27.78
HH ¥ =23 (+0.17) 33.25  1:11.19  4:38.97
4 2/8 MMPESE —fi% 4:44. 41 6%
P& £ =1 (0.63) 31.75  1:05.97  1:05.97
BHE RE =1 (+0.40) 31.89  1:07.79  2:13.76
mAKR =28 =1 (+0.79) 37.04  1:19.22  3:32.98
Algiionlx =1 (+0.39) 33.58  1:11.43  4:44.41
5 2/1 HESK =5 4:45.58 KE
He £ =3 (0.83) 34.34  1:12.54  1:12.54
H 2 =2 (+0.62) 34.51  1:10.20 2:22.74
kit H=E =2 (+0.54) 33.52  1:11.08  3:33.82
nH s =3 (+0.51) 34.11  1:11.76  4:45.58
6 2/1 Z%HA =353 4:47. 71
Hef F& =2 (0.79 37.44  1:19.17  1:19.17
aF EX =1 (+0.29) 32.08 1:07.89  2:27.06
BEAREAE =1 (+0.33) 33.30  1:11.73  3:38.79
FHRHT S 52 (+0.33) 32.95  1:08.92  4:47.71
1 2/6 &E& a8 4:49.77 5%
A ETE =2 (0.76) 32.74  1:08.94  1:08.94
¥ RRE 52 (+0.82) 34.47  1:13.84  2:22.78
hE HE 52 (+0.42) 37.72  1:19.45  3:42.23
Al mBEfE 52 (+0.34) 31.86  1:07.54  4:49.77
8 1/6 EE B 5:25.28
AGHERE =2 (0.91) 36.87  1:20.65  1:20.65
FRIL = =1 (+0.30) 41.42  1:30.66  2:51.31
e Zm =1 (+0.64) 39.64  1:24.06  4:15.37
R"EA  F =2 (+0.69) 32.61  1:09.91  5:25.28
9 1/5 #WEHEE 5 5:25.58 5#%
BEH B¥ =2 (0.83) 34.07  1:10.15  1:10.15
A LFE 52 (+0.67) 40.80  1:29.27  2:39.42
e ) 52 (+0.60) 42.54  1:33.07  4:12.49
BT DE 52 (+0.70) 35.16  1:13.09  5:25.58
10 1/3 #ERE 5 5:31.02 5#%
BiE  £; =1 (0.67) 32.82  1:09.58  1:09.58
fAH Rk a1 (+0.44) 41.51  1:30.50  2:40.08
B EBE &1 (+0.57) 47.13  1:40.23  4:20.31
NI EE =1  (+0.58) 32.44  1:10.71  5:31.02
11 1/4 #E&B2 =R 5:39. 69
He =% =1 (0.83) 37.27  1:21.26  1:21.26
X EF =1 (+0.01) 40.68  1:29.30  2:50.56
¥H EE =2 (+0.34) 42.42  1:29.06  4:19.62
TIE I =¢: 22 (+0.62) 38.33  1:20.07 5:39.69
1/2 HMExF5 B EiE
=22 (— )
=22 (— )
=22 (— )
=22 (— )
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BARiE 8% 3:36.17 AKX BHE, K Ex., &% #. AF HE#E AKX (2019)
B E=ECER 3:40.59 KA #HE. /ME =4I, MIEEF,. BHF EBH BHA (2017)
BB 3:48.74 Bl BB, TA ¥4, 2RHAE. 2H AT EEE (2022)
B kiR 3:48.74 Bl BB, TA ¥4, 2R#H4E. 2H AT EEE (2022)
=ik 3:58.07 BEE-AIN-BN-Ep- JBEZE (2015)
T RY—HIR 5:58. 00
B /K F—Lz& FE R ERES) B
50m 100m b
2/4 BEFEER EK =iE

52 (——- )

52 (——- )
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